
Vice Chairman’s Schedule 
August 2023 

 
Tuesday, August 1, 2023 
 

9:00 AM Meeting w/staff 
 

11:00 AM     Meeting w/staff 
 
Wednesday, August 2, 2023 
 

9:30 AM Meeting w/Michael Nonaka, Partner, 
Covington & Burling LLP 

 
10:30 AM     Meeting w/staff 

 
11:00 AM     Meeting w/Chairman Gruenberg, FDIC 

 
12:30 PM     Meeting w/staff 

 
Friday, August 4, 2023 
 

10:00 AM     Meeting w/staff 
 

1:00 PM     Meeting w/staff 
 
Monday, August 7, 2023 
 
 10:00 AM     Meeting w/staff 
 
Tuesday, August 8, 2023 
 

9:00 AM Meeting w/staff 
 

10:00 AM Meeting w/staff 
 
Wednesday, August 9, 2023 
 

9:00 AM     Meeting w/Chairman Gruenberg, FDIC 
 

9:30 AM Meeting w/staff 
 



12:00 PM Meeting w/Michelle Bowman, Governor, 
Board of Governors, Federal Reserve Board 
(FRB) 

 
Thursday, August 10, 2023 
 

10:30 AM Meeting w/staff 
 
Friday, August 11, 2023 
 

10:00 AM     Meeting w/staff 
 

11:00 AM     Meeting w/staff 
 

11:30 AM     Meeting w/staff 
 
Monday, August 14, 2023 
 

10:00 AM Meeting w/Margaret Tahyar, Head, 
Financial Institutions Group, Davis Polk & 
Wardwell, LLP 

 
11:00 AM     Meeting w/staff 

 
11:30 AM     Meeting w/staff 

 
1:00 PM Meeting w/staff 

 
5:30 PM Meeting w/staff 

 
Tuesday, August 15, 2023 
 

11:00 AM      Meeting w/staff 
 
Wednesday, August 16, 2023 
 

9:00 AM Meeting w/Jeremiah Norton, Managing 
Member, Chain Bridge Partners, LLC, and 
former FDIC Board Member 

 
10:30 AM Meeting w/Chairman Gruenberg, FDIC 

 
Thursday, August 17, 2023 
 

10:30 AM Meeting w/staff 
 



11:00 AM  Meeting w/FRB staff 
 
Monday, August 21, 2023 
 

10:00 AM     Meeting w/staff 
 

11:30 PM     Meeting w/staff 
 

3:00 PM Meeting w/Jonathan McKernan, Director, 
FDIC 

 
Tuesday, August 22, 2023  
 

9:45 AM  Meeting w/Jonathan McKernan, Director, 
FDIC 

 
10:30 AM Meeting w/staff 

 
11:00 AM Meeting w/staff 

 
1:00 PM Meeting w/staff 

 
3:00 PM Meeting w/Anthony Noto, Chief Executive 

Officer, SoFi Technologies, Inc.; Chad 
Borton, President; SoFi Bank 

 
5:30 PM Meeting w/staff 

 
Wednesday, August 23, 2023  
 

11:00 AM Meeting w/staff 
 

12:00 PM Meeting w/Chairman Gruenberg, FDIC 
 

2:30 PM Meeting w/staff 
 

4:00 PM Meeting w/staff 
 
Thursday, August 24, 2023  
 

10:30 AM Meeting w/staff 
 

11:00 AM Meeting w/Brent Beardall, President & 
CEO, Washington Federal Bank; Simone 
Lagomarsino, President & CEO, Luther 
Burbank Corporation 

 



3:00 PM Meeting w/staff 
 

6:00 PM Meeting w/staff 
 
Friday, August 25, 2023  
 
 2:00 PM     Meeting w/staff 
 
 4:00 PM     Meeting w/staff 
 
 5:00 PM     Meeting w/staff 
 
Monday, August 28, 2023  
 
 6:00 PM     Meeting w/staff 
 
Tuesday, August 29, 2023  
 

10:00 AM FDIC Board Meeting 
 

12:15 PM Meeting w/FRB staff 
 

2:00 PM Meeting w/staff 
 

3:30 PM Meeting w/staff 
 

4:30 PM Meeting w/staff 
 
Wednesday, August 30, 2023  
 

11:00 AM Meeting w/Bank Policy Institute staff 
 
12:00 PM Meeting w/Rebeca Romero Rainey, 

President & CEO, Independent Community 
Bankers of America 

 
4:00 PM Meeting w/staff 

 
Thursday, August 31, 2023  
 

11:30 AM Meeting w/staff 
 
3:00 PM Meeting w/staff 
 
5:00 PM Meeting w/staff 


